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NOTICE OF AWARD

July 12, 2022

Mr. RAYMOND H. QALQPE
Station Manager |
D. Domingo Gasolinf Sthtipn
P-3 Mabini, Cabadb@ran|City

Dear Mr. Calope:

We are pleased to r&tmiﬁ' you that PhilRice Agusan Experiment Station awarded
you the procurement of the following with reference to your quotation for PR No.
RCEP22-06-199:

QTY / UNIT PARTICULARS AMOUNT

related travels (Se istributions, deliveries & inspections, Techno demo

Procurement o Fu %r the period of July-December 2022 in all RCEF
T monitoring & training travels)

5517 liter | Fupl (Tiekel) 485.496.00

Hstimated number of liters only™**
I™*Prcess shall be subjected to the prevailing
z pump price per day™

TOTAL AMOUNT PhP 485,496.00

We shall send an a? pr’le Contract/Purchase Order (PO) for the said project at
the soonest possiblg time.

space provided belpw @nji email back to us at

Please acknowledg:E rdcdipt of this Notice by signing the conforme portion in the
within two (2) days 1

mirefeipt hereof.

For any inquiries, pibasa cpordinate with Procurement Unit at

Thank you very mu&rh.

Very truly yours,

//'W?(%“” ‘\Vt/
o(ESAR/fJ?%VE [NO | TADO

/éranch Dirgctor //1
SR SR

LAY L fl. CALOPE ;
S)tion Mimager]

SIGNATURE OVEF PFm ED NAME
I

D. DOMINGO GASPLINE|STATION
Date Receipt: ks i

Y food sec wre and rexifrent Philoppind




Annex G-5

PURCHASE ORDER

Philjppine Rice Research Institute - Agusan
Badilish, Remedios T. Romualdez, Agusan del Norte
Telefax (085) 343-0768, Direct Line (085) 818-4477

Supplier  D. DOMINGO GAsouwﬂ STATION P.O. No. RCEP2-67- 124 July 13, 2022
: RCEP22-06-199
Address Purok-3, Brgy. Mabini, Calldbann Gity Reference: PR No.
’ Mode of Procurement: NP-SVP

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office fthe forlowing articles/items subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Piace of Delivery FOB Shipping Poirnt Terms:
Date of Delivery for the period of Jiyly-December 2022 Payment Term: Payable n/ 30 CD
Qty Unit Description Unit Cost Amount

Procurgment of Fuel for the period of July-
December|2022 inj all RCEF related travels (Seed
distributigns, feliveries & inspections, Techno
demo & MOE[T monitoring & training travels)

5,517 liter |Fuel (Dies] ) p 88.00 | P 485,496.00

*

Estimated number of liters only™

**Drices shall be lsubjected to the prevailing pump price
per day™

X-X-XFX

A nothing follows x-x-x-x-x

FOUR HUNORED EIGHTY-FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
NSNET‘I -SIX SOS ONLY

(Total Amount in Words) B 485,496.00

percent for every day of dejay $hall be imposed. in line with the institute’s impiementation of Environmental

Management System, siippliers of laboratory chemicals and the like are enjoined to collect empty containers from

PhilRice once the chemn:a : |
must otherwisé the delivery will not be accepted by the end-user or the Supply & Property Unit.

will entitig ernment fo suspend payment for any goods or services delivered.

Conforme:
INGO|GASPLINE STAT¢N
watur over prinfed name)?
1219 - 22
w Datg
Requisitioning Office/Dept: || fundsAvailable:
A —I BUR/ORS No.:
JASMIN J\gEves BUR/ORS Date.:
il

Amount 12 485,496.00

Date




. e | - e £t T Oesatity Rico Ouality Life
Philippine Rigle Rapgqrch institute Juatity R ¢ LH
PHILRICE Agusan Exp% iment fafipn = W E=
fasilisa, RTRomualde? [B611 Agusph del Norte

NOTICE TO PROCEED

July 13, 2022

Mr. RAYMOND H. CALQPE
Station Manager
D. Domingo Gasoﬁng Stgtign
P-3 Mabini, Cabadbgran|City

Dear Mr. Calope:

With the approval of|the [atiached Purchase Order/Contract No. RCEP22-07-121,
we are pleased to infprm that contract between PhiiRice-Agusan Experiment
Station and D. Dongin asoline Station may commence in accordance with
the period stipulatedjin & PO.

in relation thereto, youlja
delivering the godgds
Order/Contract.

hereby responsible for performing the services or
er the terms and conditions of the Purchase

—

Please acknowledgé redeipt of this Notice by signing the space provided below.
Kindly return a signéd cqpy thru email (mcp.olofernes@phiirice.gov.ph) or courier
to the Philippine Rice Rdsearch Institute — Agusan Branch, Basilisa, Remedios T

Romualdez, Agusa | del|Ngrte.

Thank you very muc&h

{ |
|

Very truly yours,
"/M"}(‘/;WI: —;é, o
CAESAR JOVEN NO . TADO
Branch Dirgctor Z
e e
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
| acknowledge recelpt of tifis Notice on: 7-19- 22 :
’ RAY ;"rzj.‘j.‘i U‘:"! CALULE
Name of the Repregentgtiye of the Bidder:, i e ]
Authorized Signatute: v /
/ 4

{ food secure and yesvienl Plalippiages

PhilRice Agusan, Basilisa, RTRo id 8611 By del Norte, Philippines
Emall: pril.ermali@phiirice.gov.ph, agusan.station@pfjiiice.gqv.ph] Tei/Fax: (085) 806-0463  PhilRice Text Centey: 0917-111-7423
Website: www.philrice.gov.ph, www.pinoyrice com | || Lialsod Office: 3rd Fir, ATI Bidg,, Slliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City = Tel: (02) 8920-5129




